
E DIV: LOT 2 BLOCK 11 THOMAS PAR

TD 1390-135, QC 1437-1364, 1464-

TWENTYEIGHT FOURTEEN, LLC
930 NE JOE CONEY TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

00-00-00-12910-002

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

860317.00 1.00/

11/16/1998 JS 04/27/2022 MLU

10/14/2025 JB 0.15 6,334 0 0 6,334

STANDARD
1

174,653
1,440
6,334

182,427
0

182,427
0

182,427
182,427
176,093

6,334

1515/191 5/21/2024 WD Q V 04 22,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RICHARDSON ANTHONY

TWENTYEIGHT FOURTEE

1464/904 4/13/2022 WD Q V 01 16,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MT LAND VENTURES, LLC

RICHARDSON ANTHONY

2026
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PAGE 1 of 1 1

HX Base Yr

835 NE ELSEY PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,356 115.0000 128.80 174,653 2025 2025 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1272

BAS 1,272 100 2026 1,272 163,834

FOP 96 30 2026 29 3,735

FOP 120 30 2026 36 4,637

FSP 48 40 2026 19 2,447

1,536 1,356 174,653

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=-34,3] W28 S50 E12 N8 E16 N42 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=-62,-3] E20 S6 W20 N6 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=-50,45] E16 S6 W16 N6 $
FSP=[YR=2026;ORIG=-42,-3] E8 S6 W8 N6 $
.
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16
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6
20

6

FOP
2026

16

6

16

6

FSP
2026

8

6
8

6

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 12 40 480.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2026 2025 100 1,440

1,440

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSF-3190.00 100.00 6,334.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,334


